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Techly IDATA-HDMI-22BI2

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN
Maksymalna rozdzielczos¢
Kolor produktu
Szerokos¢ pasma
Szerokos¢ produktu
llo$¢ portéw HDMI
Wersja HDMI

Maksymalna czestotliwos¢
odswiezania

Liczba wyjs¢ HDMI

Wersja HDCP

HDCP

Rodzaj portu wideo

Gtebokos¢ produktu

Wysokos$¢ produktu

Podrecznik uzytkownika

Kod zharmonizowanego systemu (HS)

HDMI in

85,99 zt

69,91 zt
WLONONWCRGGZP
108606
8051128108606
3840 x 2160 px
Czarny

600 MHz,6 Gbit/s
48 mm

3

2.0

60 Hz

2

2.2

Tak

HDMI

52 mm
20 mm
Tak
85176990
1
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